Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/15/2022 3:01:37 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$61,663,112.00
$222,000.00
$36,011,410.00
$175,800.00
$98,072,322.00

$56,329,092.28
$12,551,225.00
$9,501,597.00
$7,196,724.00
$2,684,835.00
$0.00
$375,099.46
$2,304,643.48
$90,943,216.22

$844,075.45
$8,930,627.79
($8,086,552.34)

($957,446.56)
$23,956,938.24
$22,999,491.68

GENERAL

Actual

$53,720,038.23
$101,625.52
$30,992,900.47
$148,636.97
$84,963,201.19

$42,343,402.39
$10,656,528.47
$9,251,141.40
$6,507,416.52
$2,653,574.49
$272.44
$375,699.46
$1,785,875.63
$73,573,910.80

$863,793.98
$6,595,786.70
($5,731,992.72)

$5,657,297.67
$23,955,562.96
$29,612,860.63

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($7,943,073.77)
($120,374.48)
($5,018,509.53)
($27,163.03)
($13,109,120.81)

$13,985,689.89
$1,894,696.53
$250,455.60
$689,307.48
$31,260.51
($272.44)
($600.00)
$518,767.85
$17,369,305.42

$19,718.53
$2,334,841.09
$2,354,559.62

$6,614,744.23
($1,375.28)
$6,613,368.95

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$15,000.00
$19,939,339.28
$2,730,408.09
$31,000.00
$22,715,747.37

$9,146,104.06
$4,785,051.57
$2,550,795.00
$5,498,777.21
$342,092.83
$0.00
$27,665.94
$2,292,388.23
$24,642,874.84

$2,326,602.42
$338,662.42
$1,987,940.00

$60,812.53
$4,772,322.29
$4,833,134.82

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$14,560,956.16
$1,973,333.71
$74,384.43
$16,608,674.30

$6,736,038.30
$2,811,058.69
$273,215.67
$4,836,601.03
$279,708.96
$0.00
$35,091.08
$1,673,812.06
$16,645,525.79

$2,121,727.70
$404,312.95
$1,717,414.75

$1,680,563.26
$4,772,322.29
$6,452,885.55

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($15,000.00)
($5,378,383.12)
($757,074.38)
$43,384.43
($6,107,073.07)

$2,410,065.76
$1,973,992.88
$2,277,579.33
$662,176.18
$62,383.87
$0.00
($7,425.14)
$618,576.17
$7,997,349.05

($204,874.72)
($65,650.53)
($270,525.25)

$1,619,750.73
$0.00
$1,619,750.73
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